
 
2019-20 Junior Varsity Basketball Schedule 

 

Date     Opponent  Location   Time 

Friday, December 6, 2019  at Neumann Gorretti  1736 S 10th Street  7pm 

Saturday, December 7, 2019  at Dallas High School 2030 Conyngham Ave, Dallas 1:30pm 

Tuesday, December 17, 2019  at Masterman  Spring Garden Street  3:15pm 

Thursday, January 2, 2020  at Vaux   2300 Master Street  3:15pm 

Tuesday, January 7, 2020   at Imhotep Charter 6201 N 21st Street  3:15pm 

Thursday, January 9, 2020  Carver E&S  Christy Recreation   3:15pm 

Monday, January 13, 2019  at Penn Wood  Green Avenue   6pm 

Tuesday, January 14, 2020  at Tacony Charter 6201 Keystone Street  3:15pm 

Thursday, January 16, 2020  Overbrook  Christy Recreation  3:15pm 

Saturday, January 18, 2020  at Lansdale Catholic 700 Lansdale Ave  12pm 

Tuesday, January 21, 2020  at West Philadelphia 48th and Chestnut Street  3:15pm 

Thursday, January 23, 2020  Freire Charter  Christy Recreation  3:15pm 

Saturday, January 25, 2020  at Germantown Acad.  340 Morris Road  3pm 

Tuesday, January 28, 2020  at Olney Charter  100 E Duncannon  3:15pm 

Thursday, January 30, 2020  at Southern  2101 S Broad Street  3:15pm 


